(Compensation). 

TERMS 

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the adequacy and receipt of which 
are hereby acknowledged, the Parties amend the Agreement as follows: 

1. The maximum amount of payment on Page 1 of the Agreement shall be Two Hundred 
Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Two Dollars ($273,242.00), for Fiscal 
Year 2025-2026 through Fiscal Year 2026-2027, of which Fifty-Eight Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($58,500.00) is increased by virtue of this Amendment No. 6; this 
amount will revert back to Two Hundred Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty-
Two Dollars ($219,242.00) beginning Fiscal Year 2027-2028 and for each subsequent 
renewal thereafter; provided, however, that such amounts shall not be construed as 
guaranteed sums, and compensation shall be based upon services actually rendered and 
expenses actually incurred.